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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
1 Lu Margaret L CONNECTCUT USA A 2009
2 Kiefer Lee O KENTUCKY USA A 2009
3 T Singh Ambika D S. JERSEY USA A 2009
3 T Wang Luona ALABAMA USA A 2009
5 Taffel Sara A METRO NYC USA B 2009
6 McGill Kylei A METRO NYC USA A 2007
7 Sarkisova Radmila A MICHIGAN USA A 2007
8 Patterson Devynn B WESTERN WA USA A 2009
9 Dubrovich Jacqueline NEW JERSEY USA A 2009
10 Kiefer Alexandra KENTUCKY USA A 2009
11 Gao Sharon S. JERSEY USA B 2009
12 Whitney April V CONNECTCUT USA A 2008
13 Massialas Sabrina C NORTH CA USA B 2009
14 McIntosh Christine METRO NYC USA B 2009
15 Harvey Eleanor * CANADA CAN B 2009
16 Reese Hayley B KENTUCKY USA A 2009
17 Hartman Grace T MINNESOTA USA A 2008
18 Klyce Eliza Debe NORTH CA USA A 2009
19 Sarkisova Dayana MICHIGAN USA A 2008
20 Zeiss Madison E SO. CALIF. USA A 2009
21 McKee Nicole (Ni LONG ISLND USA B 2009
22 Stackhouse Nina L WESTERN WA USA B 2009
23 Seidl Cassidy M WESTERN WA USA B 2009
24 Lomuscio Alyssa M NEW JERSEY USA A 2009
25 Provencal Camille A IOWA USA A 2007
26 Parmacek Sarah J S. JERSEY USA A 2009
27 Shaito Mona T NORTH TEX USA A 2009
28 Yamin Jennifer N NEW JERSEY USA B 2009
29 Gomez Marissa F NORTH TEX USA A 2009
30 Goldie Alanna * J CANADA CAN B 2009
31 Yuh Hyun-Kyung WEST-ROCK USA A 2009
32 Abbe Cory H OREGON USA B 2009
33 Tsue Ashley F KANSAS USA B 2009
34 Georges Epiphany K METRO NYC USA A 2009
35 Morency Alexandrin CANADA CAN B 2009
36 Levin Eve A METRO NYC USA A 2009
37 Camacho Adriana * MEXICO MEX C 2009
38 Malynn Darsie NORTH TEX USA A 2008
39 Martin Brianna K NEW JERSEY USA A 2008
40 Boccone Charlotte CENTRAL CA USA B 2009
41 Messersmith Phenix N NORTH CA USA B 2008
42 Schryer Aimee * CANADA CAN B 2009
43 Henvick Allison M NORTH CA USA A 2008
44 Jarry Lucile C WEST-ROCK USA A 2008
45 Hohensee Dianna E NEWENGLAND USA B 2009
46 Lalezarian Amanda E LONG ISLND USA B 2009
47 Zhao Yuwen (Wen ALABAMA USA B 2009
48 Abdikulova Aida ILLINOIS USA A 2006
49 Makeeva Valeria GEORGIA USA B 2007
50 McIntyre Taylor A COLUMBUSOH USA B 2009
51 Black Taylor NORTH TEX USA B 2008
52 Gangemi Angelica C METRO NYC USA C 2009
53 Charlebois-D... Laurence * CANADA CAN B 2009
54 Woodward Maureen E NEWENGLAND USA C 2009
55 Malcolm Libby A UTAH/S.IDA USA C 2009
56 Hoppe Malinka * CANADA CAN C 2009
57 Hirschfeld Rebecca C METRO NYC USA D 2009
58 Vashisht Goel Ruchika CENTRAL CA USA C 2009
59 Homer D'Meca S METRO NYC USA A 2009
60 Litzinger Miranda A CENTRAL CA USA B 2009
61 Goldstein Mikela LONG ISLND USA C 2009
62 Berdichevsky Allison M WEST-ROCK USA B 2009
63 Bertholet Paule * S CANADA CAN B 2009
64 Spohn Mary S NORTH CA USA C 2009
65 Jung Noelle J CENTRAL CA USA B 2008
66 Lee Samantha H WEST-ROCK USA C 2009
67 Van Son Elizabeth WESTERN NY USA B 2009
68 Shepard Olivia T NEW JERSEY USA B 2009
69 Kim Katherine SO. CALIF. USA B 2007
70 Poon Vivian * CANADA CAN C 2009
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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
71 Laffey Jessie NEW JERSEY USA C 2009
72 Gladnick Kane L PHILADELPH USA B 2008
73 Mageras Keara CONNECTCUT USA C 2009
74 Conway Meaghan N METRO NYC USA B 2009
75 Lau Ashley J NORTH CA USA C 2009
76 Sands Charlotte METRO NYC USA U
77 Dunn Alanna R METRO NYC USA C 2008
78 Lawrence MacKenzie KANSAS USA D 2009
79 Muravyeva Anastasiya VIRGINIA USA D 2009
80 T Zhang Hellary Y KENTUCKY USA E 2009
80 T Bruhl Emily M CONNECTCUT USA C 2009
82 Lee Audrey K NEW JERSEY USA C 2009
83 Cohen Carly N WEST-ROCK USA D 2009
84 Ortiz Daniella LONG ISLND USA D 2009
85 Lindstrom Erica G KANSAS USA D 2009
86 Harmount Natalie F NORTH CA USA D 2008
87 Santoro Elizabeth NEWENGLAND USA D 2009
88 Alagappan Visala T METRO NYC USA E 2008
89 Abdelaziz Nadine A NEW JERSEY USA C 2008
90 Fox Audra M WEST-ROCK USA C 2007
91 James Althea E NORTH CA USA C 2008
92 Sera Ediona O LONG ISLND USA D 2009
93 Chin Taylor T CENTRAL CA USA C 2008
94 Feldman Simone H NEWENGLAND USA C 2008
95 Yamin Liana E NEW JERSEY USA B 2009
96 Chan Stephanie CENTRAL CA USA B 2009
97 Girardot Madeleine GEORGIA USA B 2009
98 Fumagalli Federica * ITALY ITL C 2009
99 Chernomashen... Alisa A GATEWAY FL USA C 2009
100 Northrop Kate NEW JERSEY USA C 2009
101 Lee Julia NEW JERSEY USA B 2009
102 Antipas Demi LONG ISLND USA C 2009
103 T Bruhl Sarah A CONNECTCUT USA E 2009
103 T Mullen-Boustiha Tara E NORTH CA USA D 2009
105 Kessler Deirdre P METRO NYC USA E 2008
106 Stonehirsch Rachel WESTERN PA USA B 2007
107 Weindling Monica N.H NEWENGLAND USA E 2008
108 Jarin-Lipschitz Laura PHILADELPH USA E 2009
109 Fishman Kimberly R WEST-ROCK USA E 2009
110 BRIND'AMOUR PAMELA * CANADA CAN C 2009
111 Followill Sarah J GULFCST TX USA A 2009
112 Szilagyi Heather J LONG ISLND USA D 2009
113 T Sackler Maile N METRO NYC USA U
113 T Zazzera Christine NEW JERSEY USA E 2009
115 Neubert Paxton A ST. LOUIS USA E 2008
116 Montalvo Maria Vict PUERTORICO PUR U
117 Krieg Mae A NORTHEAST USA U
118 Kain Alexandra ORANGE CST USA U
119 Jiang Christine METRO NYC USA E 2009
120 Bickford Kerry C ILLINOIS USA U
121 Bae Ashley SO. CALIF. USA U
122 Harvey-Browne Sara METRO NYC USA D 2008

Number of A's30
Number of B's37
Number of C's26
Number of D's12
Number of E's10
Number of U's7
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Num        Fencer                    Club               Division   Ctry   Rank  Rank Class Year Index
1 * Kiefer,Lee O BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA 2 A 2009 20
2 * Lu,Margaret L.C. EUF       CONNECTCUT USA 3 A 2009 30
3 * Wang,Luona BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA 4 A 2009 40
4 * Singh,Ambika D F.A.S.J.  S. JERSEY USA 5 A 2009 50
5 * Georges,E PETERWE   METRO NYC USA 6 A 2009 60
6 * Zeiss,Madison E LAIFC     /PHS       SO. CALIF. USA 7 A 2009 70
7 * Kiefer,A BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA 8 A 2009 80
8 * Levin,Eve A FENCERS   METRO NYC USA 9 A 2009 90
9 * Reese,Hayley B LOUISFC   /NOTREDAME KENTUCKY USA 10 A 2009 100
10 * Sarkisova,Dayana GRAFA     MICHIGAN USA 11 A 2008 110
11 * Lomuscio,A LFU       /TU OWLS   NEW JERSEY USA 12 A 2009 120
12 * Sarkisova,R MICHIGAN USA 13 A 2007 130
13 * Martin,Brianna K NEW JERSEY USA 15 A 2008 150
14 * Malynn,Darsie FIT       /NOTREDAME NORTH TEX USA 17 A 2008 170
15 * Parmacek,Sarah J F.A.S.J.  S. JERSEY USA 19 A 2009 190
16 * Jarry,Lucile C WEST-ROCK USA 20 A 2008 200
17 * Shaito,Mona T FIT       NORTH TEX USA 21 A 2009 210
18 * Provencal,C TWINCI    /NOWESTU   IOWA USA 22 A 2007 220
19 * McGill,Kylei A METRO NYC USA 23 A 2007 230
20 * Yuh,Hyun-Kyung FENCERS   WEST-ROCK USA 24 A 2009 240
21 * Homer,D'Meca S PETERWE   /FRIENDS   METRO NYC USA 29 A 2009 295
22 * Henvick,A THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA 30 A 2008 309
23 * Hartman,Grace T TWINCI    /STPAUL    MINNESOTA USA 31 A 2008 318
24 * Patterson,D SAS       /NOWESTU   WESTERN WA USA 33 A 2009 331
25 * Klyce,E THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA 36 A 2009 365
26 * Dubrovich,J GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY USA 37 A 2009 371
27 * Followill,S SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA 39 A 2009 393
28 * Whitney,April V EUF       CONNECTCUT USA 46 A 2008 466
29 * Abdikulova,Aida LAKESHORE ILLINOIS USA 55 A 2006 558
30 * Gomez,Marissa F NTFA      NORTH TEX USA A 2009 908
31 * Taffel,Sara A FENCERS   METRO NYC USA 26 B 2009 1264
32 * McKee,N FENCERS   LONG ISLND USA 35 B 2009 1357
33 * Tsue,Ashley F HFA       KANSAS USA 40 B 2009 1402
34 * Yamin,Jennifer N GUTKOVSKIY/NHRHS     NEW JERSEY USA 40 B 2009 1405
35 * Black,Taylor FIT       NORTH TEX USA 43 B 2008 1430
36 * Massialas,S THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA 49 B 2009 1495
37 * Gao,Sharon F.A.S.J.  S. JERSEY USA 50 B 2009 1503
38 * Conway,Meaghan N FENCERS   METRO NYC USA 50 B 2009 1504
39 * Harvey,E CANADA CAN 52 B 2009 1524
40 * Morency,A CANADA CAN 52 B 2009 1527
41 * Berdichevsky,A FAW       WEST-ROCK USA 54 B 2009 1543
42 * Makeeva,Valeria ACN       /YALEFC    GEORGIA USA 55 B 2007 1550
43 * Messersmith,P GOLDGATE  NORTH CA USA 57 B 2008 1570
44 * Seidl,Cassidy M RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA 60 B 2009 1603
45 * Van Son,E RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA 62 B 2009 1628
46 * Boccone,C CFA       CENTRAL CA USA 63 B 2009 1632
47 * Stonehirsch,R STEEK CITY/FCHS      WESTERN PA USA 63 B 2007 1632
48 * Schryer,Aimee * CANADA CAN B 2009 1900
49 * McIntyre,T RAFA      COLUMBUSOH USA B 2009 1901
50 * McIntosh,C FENCERS   METRO NYC USA B 2009 1901
51 * Goldie,A EPIC      CANADA CAN B 2009 1901
52 * Yamin,Liana E GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY USA B 2009 1902
53 * Hohensee,D SEACST    NEWENGLAND USA B 2009 1902
54 * Lee,Julia FENCERS   NEW JERSEY USA B 2009 1903
55 * Litzinger,M CFA       CENTRAL CA USA B 2009 1903
56 * Girardot,M ACN       GEORGIA USA B 2009 1904
57 * Lalezarian,A ISLAND NY LONG ISLND USA B 2009 1905
58 * Shepard,Olivia T NJFA      NEW JERSEY USA B 2009 1905
59 * Charlebois-Dupuis CANADA CAN B 2009 1907
60 * Stackhouse,N RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA B 2009 1908
61 * Zhao,Y BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA B 2009 1909
62 * Abbe,Cory H NWFC      OREGON USA B 2009 1909
63 * Bertholet,P CANADA CAN B 2009 1909
64 * Chan,Stephanie Y CENTRAL CA USA B 2009 1909
65 * Jung,Noelle J THE M TEAM CENTRAL CA USA B 2008 1925
66 * Gladnick,Kane L FAP       PHILADELPH USA B 2008 1928
67 * Kim,Katherine E THE M TEAM SO. CALIF. USA B 2007 1948
68 * Hoppe,Malinka * CANADA CAN 65 C 2009 2652
69 * Goldstein,Mikela FTFC      /HWLETTH   LONG ISLND USA C 2009 2900
70 * Spohn,Mary S THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA C 2009 2900
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71 * Fumagalli,F ITALY ITL C 2009 2901
72 * Lee,Audrey K GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY USA C 2009 2902
73 * Mageras,Keara FAW       CONNECTCUT USA C 2009 2902
74 * Laffey,Jessie COBRA     NEW JERSEY USA C 2009 2903
75 * Lau,Ashley J THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA C 2009 2905
76 * Poon,Vivian * CANADA CAN C 2009 2905
77 * Northrop,Kate F.A.S.J.  NEW JERSEY USA C 2009 2905
78 * BRIND'AMOUR,P COEURDULIO CANADA CAN C 2009 2906
79 * Gangemi,A FENCERS   METRO NYC USA C 2009 2907
80 * Camacho,A SDE/UVSF  MEXICO MEX C 2009 2907
81 * Bruhl,Emily M CANDLE    CONNECTCUT USA C 2009 2907
82 * Vashisht Goel,R CFA       CENTRAL CA USA C 2009 2907
83 * Antipas,Demi MISSFFA   LONG ISLND USA C 2009 2908
84 * Lee,Samantha H EUF       WEST-ROCK USA C 2009 2908
85 * Woodward,M MOE FC    NEWENGLAND USA C 2009 2909
86 * Chernomashentsev, FIORETTOFA GATEWAY FL USA C 2009 2909
87 * Malcolm,Libby A PCA       UTAH/S.IDA USA C 2009 2909
88 * Dunn,Alanna R FENCERS   /STJOHNNCAA METRO NYC USA C 2008 2922
89 * Abdelaziz,N EUF       NEW JERSEY USA C 2008 2924
90 * Chin,Taylor T CFA       CENTRAL CA USA C 2008 2925
91 * Feldman,Simone H BOSTNFC   NEWENGLAND USA C 2008 2925
92 * James,Althea E THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA C 2008 2925
93 * Fox,Audra M FAW       WEST-ROCK USA C 2007 2940
94 * Hirschfeld,R FENCERS   /CORNELF   METRO NYC USA 59 D 2009 3593
95 * Sera,Ediona O FAW       LONG ISLND USA D 2009 3901
96 * Cohen,Carly N FAW       WEST-ROCK USA D 2009 3901
97 * Szilagyi,H EMPIREFC  /CSHHS     LONG ISLND USA D 2009 3902
98 * Lawrence,M HFA       KANSAS USA D 2009 3902
99 * Mullen-Boustiha,T THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA D 2009 3902
100 * Lindstrom,E HFA       KANSAS USA D 2009 3904
101 * Muravyeva,A VACADF    VIRGINIA USA D 2009 3904
102 * Ortiz,Daniella FENCERS   LONG ISLND USA D 2009 3906
103 * Santoro,E RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA D 2009 3908
104 * Harmount,N CFA       NORTH CA USA D 2008 3921
105 * Harvey-Browne,S BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC USA D 2008 3925
106 * Zazzera,C NEW JERSEY USA E 2009 4901
107 * Fishman,K FAW       /ARDSLEY   WEST-ROCK USA E 2009 4904
108 * Zhang,Hellary Y BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA E 2009 4907
109 * Bruhl,Sarah A CANDLE    CONNECTCUT USA E 2009 4908
110 * Jarin-Lipschitz,L FAP       PHILADELPH USA E 2009 4909
111 * Jiang,C FENCERS   METRO NYC USA E 2009 4909
112 * Neubert,Paxton A FIGHTNLION ST. LOUIS USA E 2008 4921
113 * Weindling,M BOSTNFC   NEWENGLAND USA E 2008 4923
114 * Alagappan,V FENCERS   METRO NYC USA E 2008 4926
115 * Kessler,D BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC USA E 2008 4927
116 * Kain,Alexandra S SOUTHCFC  ORANGE CST USA U 9915
117 * Sackler,Maile N BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC USA U 9945
118 * Montalvo,M PUERTORICO PUR U 9959
119 * Bickford,Kerry C ILLINOIS USA U 9975
120 * Sands,C FENCERS   METRO NYC USA U 9977
121 * Krieg,Mae A DOWNEASTSC NORTHEAST USA U 9989
122 * Bae,Ashley SO. CALIF. USA U 9997
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     Fencer            Club          Division Cntry         Fencer            Club          Division Cntry
     Pool 1 Oliver,William      Pool 2 Scaggs,Damon
Kiefer,Lee O BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA Lu,Margaret L.C. EUF       CONNECTCUT USA
Massialas,S THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA Black,Taylor FIT       NORTH TEX USA
Conway,Meaghan N FENCERS   METRO NYC USA Gao,Sharon F.A.S.J.  S. JERSEY USA
Mageras,Keara FAW       CONNECTCUT USA Fumagalli,F ITALY ITL
Laffey,Jessie COBRA     NEW JERSEY USA Lee,Audrey K GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY USA
Jarin-Lipschitz,L FAP       PHILADELPH USA Fishman,K FAW       /ARDSLEY   WEST-ROCK USA
Neubert,Paxton A FIGHTNLION ST. LOUIS USA Zhang,Hellary Y BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA

     Pool 3 Benson,Jerry      Pool 4 Mahon,Mary
Wang,Luona BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA Singh,Ambika D F.A.S.J.  S. JERSEY USA
Tsue,Ashley F HFA       KANSAS USA Yamin,Jennifer N GUTKOVSKIY/NHRHS     NEW JERSEY USA
Harvey,E CANADA CAN Morency,A CANADA CAN
Spohn,Mary S THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA Goldstein,Mikela FTFC      /HWLETTH   LONG ISLND USA
Vashisht Goel,R CFA       CENTRAL CA USA Lau,Ashley J THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA
Zazzera,C NEW JERSEY USA Harvey-Browne,S BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC USA
Bruhl,Sarah A CANDLE    CONNECTCUT USA Weindling,M BOSTNFC   NEWENGLAND USA

     Pool 5 Meehan,Justin      Pool 6 Torchia,Daniel
Georges,E PETERWE   METRO NYC USA Zeiss,Madison E LAIFC     /PHS       SO. CALIF. USA
McKee,N FENCERS   LONG ISLND USA Taffel,Sara A FENCERS   METRO NYC USA
Berdichevsky,A FAW       WEST-ROCK USA Makeeva,Valeria ACN       /YALEFC    GEORGIA USA
Kim,Katherine E THE M TEAM SO. CALIF. USA Hoppe,Malinka * CANADA CAN
Poon,Vivian * CANADA CAN Northrop,Kate F.A.S.J.  NEW JERSEY USA
Harmount,N CFA       NORTH CA USA Santoro,E RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA
Kain,Alexandra S SOUTHCFC  ORANGE CST USA Montalvo,M PUERTORICO PUR

     Pool 7 Carrillo,Robert      Pool 8 Ross,Michael
Kiefer,A BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA Levin,Eve A FENCERS   METRO NYC USA
Gomez,Marissa F NTFA      NORTH TEX USA Abdikulova,Aida LAKESHORE ILLINOIS USA
Messersmith,P GOLDGATE  NORTH CA USA Seidl,Cassidy M RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA
Jung,Noelle J THE M TEAM CENTRAL CA USA Gladnick,Kane L FAP       PHILADELPH USA
BRIND'AMOUR,P COEURDULIO CANADA CAN Bruhl,Emily M CANDLE    CONNECTCUT USA
Ortiz,Daniella FENCERS   LONG ISLND USA Lindstrom,E HFA       KANSAS USA
Kessler,D BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC USA Sackler,Maile N BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC USA

     Pool 9 Jacobson,Tyler      Pool 10 Badawi,Amgad
Reese,Hayley B LOUISFC   /NOTREDAME KENTUCKY USA Sarkisova,Dayana GRAFA     MICHIGAN USA
Whitney,April V EUF       CONNECTCUT USA Dubrovich,J GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY USA
Van Son,E RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA Stonehirsch,R STEEK CITY/FCHS      WESTERN PA USA
Bertholet,P CANADA CAN Abbe,Cory H NWFC      OREGON USA
Camacho,A SDE/UVSF  MEXICO MEX Lee,Samantha H EUF       WEST-ROCK USA
Muravyeva,A VACADF    VIRGINIA USA Mullen-Boustiha,T THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA
Jiang,C FENCERS   METRO NYC USA Alagappan,V FENCERS   METRO NYC USA

     Pool 11 Serotkin,Ian      Pool 12 Sierra,David/Kao,Alex
Lomuscio,A LFU       /TU OWLS   NEW JERSEY USA Sarkisova,R MICHIGAN USA
Followill,S SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA Klyce,E THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA
Boccone,C CFA       CENTRAL CA USA Schryer,Aimee * CANADA CAN
Stackhouse,N RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA Lee,Julia FENCERS   NEW JERSEY USA
Antipas,Demi MISSFFA   LONG ISLND USA Woodward,M MOE FC    NEWENGLAND USA
Lawrence,M HFA       KANSAS USA Cohen,Carly N FAW       WEST-ROCK USA
Sands,C FENCERS   METRO NYC USA Bickford,Kerry C ILLINOIS USA

     Pool 13 Koehler Johnson,K      Pool 14 Abachidze,G
Martin,Brianna K NEW JERSEY USA Malynn,Darsie FIT       /NOTREDAME NORTH TEX USA
Patterson,D SAS       /NOWESTU   WESTERN WA USA Hartman,Grace T TWINCI    /STPAUL    MINNESOTA USA
McIntyre,T RAFA      COLUMBUSOH USA McIntosh,C FENCERS   METRO NYC USA
Zhao,Y BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA Girardot,M ACN       GEORGIA USA
Chernomashentsev, FIORETTOFA GATEWAY FL USA Malcolm,Libby A PCA       UTAH/S.IDA USA
Hirschfeld,R FENCERS   /CORNELF   METRO NYC USA Abdelaziz,N EUF       NEW JERSEY USA
Krieg,Mae A DOWNEASTSC NORTHEAST USA Bae,Ashley SO. CALIF. USA
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     Fencer            Club          Division Cntry         Fencer            Club          Division Cntry
     Pool 15 Dix,Terry      Pool 16 Delgado,Fernando
Parmacek,Sarah J F.A.S.J.  S. JERSEY USA Jarry,Lucile C WEST-ROCK USA
Henvick,A THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA Homer,D'Meca S PETERWE   /FRIENDS   METRO NYC USA
Yamin,Liana E GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY USA Hohensee,D SEACST    NEWENGLAND USA
Charlebois-Dupuis CANADA CAN Chan,Stephanie Y CENTRAL CA USA
Feldman,Simone H BOSTNFC   NEWENGLAND USA Gangemi,A FENCERS   METRO NYC USA
Dunn,Alanna R FENCERS   /STJOHNNCAA METRO NYC USA Sera,Ediona O FAW       LONG ISLND USA

     Pool 17 Abdelaziz,A      Pool 18 Webster,Patrick
Shaito,Mona T FIT       NORTH TEX USA Provencal,C TWINCI    /NOWESTU   IOWA USA
Yuh,Hyun-Kyung FENCERS   WEST-ROCK USA McGill,Kylei A METRO NYC USA
Goldie,A EPIC      CANADA CAN Litzinger,M CFA       CENTRAL CA USA
Lalezarian,A ISLAND NY LONG ISLND USA Shepard,Olivia T NJFA      NEW JERSEY USA
James,Althea E THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA Fox,Audra M FAW       WEST-ROCK USA
Chin,Taylor T CFA       CENTRAL CA USA Szilagyi,H EMPIREFC  /CSHHS     LONG ISLND USA
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Laffey,Jessie D
4
V

5
D

2
D

3
V

3
V

5
3 22 19   3 3

2 Mageras,Keara V
4

V
5
D

0
D

4
D

2
V

5
3 20 20   0 4

3 Jarin-Lipschitz,L D
1
D

0
D

0
D

1
D

1
V

5
1 8 26 -18 6

4 Kiefer,Lee O V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 6  24 1

5 Massialas,S V
5
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
5 27 15  12 2

6 Conway,Meaghan N D
2
V

5
V

5
D

1
D

2
V

2
3 17 17   0 5

7 Neubert,Paxton A D
2
D

1
D

1
D

1
D

0
D

1
0 6 27 -21 7

   Pool:   1      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:28:55    Time Out:  22:10:18

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Lu,Margaret L.C. V
5
V

4
V

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 27 4  23 1

2 Fishman,K D
0

D
1
D

0
V

3
D

1
D

1
1 6 26 -20 7

3 Lee,Audrey K D
2
V

5
D

1
V

5
D

2
D

1
2 16 21  -5 5

4 Gao,Sharon D
2
V

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 26 12  14 2

5 Fumagalli,F D
0
D

2
D

3
D

4
D

4
V

5
1 18 26  -8 6

6 Black,Taylor D
0
V

5
V

3
D

2
V

5
V

5
4 20 19   1 3

7 Zhang,Hellary Y D
0
V

5
V

5
D

2
D

3
D

2
2 17 22  -5 4

   Pool:   2      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:22:04    Time Out:  22:10:18

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               11/20/09 22:10:18

Foil - NAC B 2009  Junior Women's Foil  Round 1                           Page 3

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Wang,Luona V
5
D

3
V

5
V

4
V

5
V

5
5 27 12  15 2

2 Vashisht Goel,R D
1

D
2
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
3 21 23  -2 4

3 Tsue,Ashley F V
4
V

5
V

5
V

1
V

5
V

4
6 24 8  16 1

4 Spohn,Mary S D
4
D

3
D

0
D

1
V

5
V

5
2 18 26  -8 5

5 Harvey,E D
2
V

5
D

0
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 22 11  11 3

6 Zazzera,C D
1
D

1
D

3
D

4
D

0
D

1
0 10 30 -20 7

7 Bruhl,Sarah A D
0
D

4
D

0
D

2
D

2
V

5
1 13 25 -12 6

   Pool:   3      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:24:00    Time Out:  22:10:18

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               11/20/09 22:10:18

Foil - NAC B 2009  Junior Women's Foil  Round 1                           Page 4

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Yamin,Jennifer N D
4
V

4
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
4 24 15   9 3

2 Morency,A V
5

V
5
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
5 28 12  16 2

3 Lau,Ashley J D
1
D

0
V

5
V

5
D

0
V

5
3 16 20  -4 4

4 Goldstein,Mikela D
4
D

3
D

4
V

5
D

3
V

5
2 24 24   0 5

5 Harvey-Browne,S D
0
D

0
D

0
D

2
D

1
D

1
0 4 30 -26 7

6 Singh,Ambika D V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 8  22 1

7 Weindling,M D
0
D

0
D

2
D

2
V

5
D

0
1 9 26 -17 6

   Pool:   4      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:19:08    Time Out:  22:10:18

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               11/20/09 22:10:18

Foil - NAC B 2009  Junior Women's Foil  Round 1                           Page 5

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 McKee,N V
5
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
5 29 15  14 2

2 Poon,Vivian * D
3

D
0
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
3 22 18   4 4

3 Kim,Katherine E D
3
V

3
D

3
D

2
V

5
V

5
3 21 16   5 3

4 Harmount,N D
1
D

0
V

4
D

1
D

3
V

5
2 14 23  -9 6

5 Georges,E V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

4
V

5
6 29 14  15 1

6 Berdichevsky,A D
3
D

3
D

0
V

5
D

3
V

4
2 18 24  -6 5

7 Kain,Alexandra S D
0
D

2
D

2
D

0
D

0
D

2
0 6 29 -23 7

   Pool:   5      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:14:59    Time Out:  22:10:18

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               11/20/09 22:10:18

Foil - NAC B 2009  Junior Women's Foil  Round 1                           Page 6

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Makeeva,Valeria D
0
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 22 15   7 3

2 Taffel,Sara A V
5

V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 9  21 1

3 Zeiss,Madison E V
5
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 28 13  15 2

4 Northrop,Kate D
1
D

4
D

2
D

3
D

2
V

5
1 17 27 -10 6

5 Santoro,E D
1
D

1
D

0
V

5
D

4
V

5
2 16 27 -11 5

6 Hoppe,Malinka * D
3
D

1
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
3 21 21   0 4

7 Montalvo,M D
0
D

0
D

2
D

2
D

4
D

0
0 8 30 -22 7

   Pool:   6      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  12:55:16    Time Out:  22:10:18

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               11/20/09 22:10:18

Foil - NAC B 2009  Junior Women's Foil  Round 1                           Page 7

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 BRIND'AMOUR,P D
3
D

2
D

4
D

4
D

4
D

2
0 19 30 -11 7

2 Messersmith,P V
5

V
5
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
5 29 19  10 2

3 Kiefer,A V
5
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 28 14  14 1

4 Ortiz,Daniella V
5
D

4
D

1
D

2
D

1
V

5
2 18 27  -9 5

5 Gomez,Marissa F V
5
D

3
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 25 21   4 4

6 Jung,Noelle J V
5
V

5
D

3
V

5
D

4
V

5
4 27 22   5 3

7 Kessler,D V
5
D

1
D

1
D

3
D

1
D

3
1 14 27 -13 6

   Pool:   7      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:17:45    Time Out:  22:10:18

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               11/20/09 22:10:18

Foil - NAC B 2009  Junior Women's Foil  Round 1                           Page 8

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Levin,Eve A D
4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 29 14  15 1

2 Seidl,Cassidy M V
5

V
4
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
5 28 18  10 2

3 Abdikulova,Aida D
1
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 24 16   8 3

4 Sackler,Maile N D
3
D

3
D

2
D

0
D

0
D

2
0 10 30 -20 7

5 Bruhl,Emily M D
2
D

1
D

3
V

5
D

1
V

5
2 17 22  -5 5

6 Gladnick,Kane L D
1
V

5
D

1
V

5
V

5
D

2
3 19 18   1 4

7 Lindstrom,E D
2
D

2
D

1
V

5
D

2
V

3
2 15 24  -9 6

   Pool:   8      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:25:01    Time Out:  22:10:18

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               11/20/09 22:10:18

Foil - NAC B 2009  Junior Women's Foil  Round 1                           Page 9

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Camacho,A V
5
V

5
V

4
D

3
V

5
V

5
5 27 13  14 1

2 Van Son,E D
0

V
5
V

5
V

5
D

0
V

5
4 20 18   2 3

3 Bertholet,P D
3
D

1
D

4
D

2
V

4
V

3
2 17 23  -6 6

4 Reese,Hayley B D
3
D

3
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
3 23 19   4 4

5 Whitney,April V V
5
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 28 15  13 2

6 Muravyeva,A D
2
V

5
D

3
D

1
D

1
V

5
2 17 20  -3 5

7 Jiang,C D
0
D

1
D

0
D

0
D

2
D

1
0 4 28 -24 7

   Pool:   9      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:20:21    Time Out:  22:10:18

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               11/20/09 22:10:18

Foil - NAC B 2009  Junior Women's Foil  Round 1                          Page 10

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Sarkisova,Dayana V
5
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
5 28 12  16 2

2 Mullen-Boustiha,T D
1

D
0
D

1
D

3
D

3
V

5
1 13 25 -12 6

3 Abbe,Cory H D
3
V

5
D

3
D

0
V

5
D

1
2 17 21  -4 4

4 Lee,Samantha H D
2
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
V

5
4 23 19   4 3

5 Dubrovich,J V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 7  23 1

6 Stonehirsch,R D
1
V

4
D

1
D

2
D

0
D

4
1 12 28 -16 7

7 Alagappan,V D
0
D

1
V

5
D

3
D

0
V

5
2 14 25 -11 5

   Pool:   10      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:08:00    Time Out:  22:10:18

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               11/20/09 22:10:18

Foil - NAC B 2009  Junior Women's Foil  Round 1                          Page 11

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Lomuscio,A V
5
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 28 19   9 3

2 Boccone,C D
2

V
5
V

5
V

3
V

5
V

5
5 25 14  11 2

3 Stackhouse,N V
5
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 27 16  11 1

4 Antipas,Demi D
4
D

0
D

1
D

1
V

5
D

3
1 14 25 -11 6

5 Lawrence,M D
3
D

2
D

2
V

5
V

5
D

3
2 20 21  -1 5

6 Followill,S D
2
D

4
D

4
D

1
D

3
D

4
0 18 30 -12 7

7 Sands,C D
3
D

1
D

1
V

4
V

4
V

5
3 18 25  -7 4

   Pool:   11      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:27:17    Time Out:  22:10:18

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               11/20/09 22:10:18

Foil - NAC B 2009  Junior Women's Foil  Round 1                          Page 12

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Woodward,M D
1
D

4
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
3 23 16   7 4

2 Klyce,E V
5

V
5
D

1
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 26 9  17 1

3 Schryer,Aimee * V
5
D

1
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 26 20   6 3

4 Sarkisova,R V
5
V

5
D

4
V

2
V

5
V

5
5 26 14  12 2

5 Cohen,Carly N D
1
D

1
D

1
D

1
V

5
V

5
2 14 21  -7 5

6 Lee,Julia D
0
D

0
D

3
D

3
D

4
V

5
1 15 25 -10 6

7 Bickford,Kerry C D
0
D

1
D

3
D

1
D

0
D

0
0 5 30 -25 7

   Pool:   12      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:29:56    Time Out:  22:10:18

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               11/20/09 22:10:18

Foil - NAC B 2009  Junior Women's Foil  Round 1                          Page 13

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Chernomashentsev, D
0
D

3
D

2
D

3
D

3
V

5
1 16 24  -8 6

2 Patterson,D V
5

D
1
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
4 25 17   8 3

3 Martin,Brianna K V
4
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
5 26 15  11 1

4 McIntyre,T V
5
D

4
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 26 20   6 4

5 Zhao,Y V
5
V

5
V

5
D

4
D

3
V

5
4 27 19   8 2

6 Hirschfeld,R V
5
D

0
D

4
D

3
V

5
V

5
3 22 24  -2 5

7 Krieg,Mae A D
0
D

3
D

0
D

1
D

0
D

3
0 7 30 -23 7

   Pool:   13      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:09:35    Time Out:  22:10:18

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               11/20/09 22:10:18

Foil - NAC B 2009  Junior Women's Foil  Round 1                          Page 14

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Malcolm,Libby A D
0
V

5
D

1
V

5
D

1
V

5
3 17 16   1 4

2 Malynn,Darsie V
3

V
5
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

4
5 24 12  12 2

3 Abdelaziz,N D
2
D

0
D

0
V

5
D

1
V

5
2 13 26 -13 5

4 McIntosh,C V
4
D

4
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
4 24 10  14 3

5 Girardot,M D
4
D

3
D

4
D

2
D

1
V

5
1 19 26  -7 6

6 Hartman,Grace T V
3
V

5
V

5
V

2
V

4
V

5
6 24 6  18 1

7 Bae,Ashley D
0
D

0
D

2
D

0
D

2
D

0
0 4 29 -25 7

   Pool:   14      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:03:47    Time Out:  22:10:18

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Charlebois-Dupuis V
5
V

5
D

1
D

2
V

4
3 17 17   0 3

2 Yamin,Liana E D
3

D
4
D

0
D

1
V

5
1 13 22  -9 6

3 Feldman,Simone H D
4
V

5
D

3
D

1
D

2
1 15 24  -9 5

4 Henvick,A V
5
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
4 21 9  12 1

5 Parmacek,Sarah J V
4
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

1
4 20 10  10 2

6 Dunn,Alanna R D
1
D

2
V

5
D

0
V

5
2 13 17  -4 4

   Pool:   15      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  12:49:01    Time Out:  22:10:19

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Jarry,Lucile C D
4
V

5
V

5
V

4
V

4
4 22 11  11 1

2 Hohensee,D V
5

V
5
V

5
D

4
V

4
4 23 16   7 2

3 Chan,Stephanie Y D
0
D

2
D

0
D

0
V

5
1 7 24 -17 6

4 Gangemi,A D
3
D

3
V

5
V

2
V

4
3 17 12   5 3

5 Homer,D'Meca S D
1
V

5
V

5
D

1
D

1
2 13 12   1 4

6 Sera,Ediona O D
2
D

2
D

4
D

1
V

2
1 11 18  -7 5

   Pool:   16      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  12:59:43    Time Out:  22:10:19

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Goldie,A D
4
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
3 22 18   4 3

2 Shaito,Mona T V
5

D
4
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 24 15   9 1

3 Lalezarian,A V
5
V

5
D

1
V

5
V

5
4 21 19   2 2

4 Yuh,Hyun-Kyung D
2
D

0
V

5
V

5
D

4
2 16 17  -1 4

5 James,Althea E D
3
D

4
D

3
D

1
V

5
1 16 22  -6 5

6 Chin,Taylor T D
3
D

2
D

4
V

5
D

2
1 16 24  -8 6

   Pool:   17      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  12:46:42    Time Out:  22:10:19

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Litzinger,M D
3
D

3
V

5
D

2
V

5
2 18 18   0 4

2 Shepard,Olivia T V
5

D
2
V

2
D

2
V

5
3 16 14   2 3

3 Provencal,C V
5
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
4 21 11  10 2

4 Fox,Audra M D
3
D

1
D

2
D

3
V

5
1 14 17  -3 5

5 McGill,Kylei A V
5
V

5
V

2
V

4
V

5
5 21 12   9 1

6 Szilagyi,H D
0
D

0
D

2
D

1
D

4
0 7 25 -18 6

   Pool:   18      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  12:57:13    Time Out:  22:10:19

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
1 Kiefer,Lee O 6 6 1.000 30 6 24 10002430 N N Y
2 Dubrovich,J 6 6 1.000 30 7 23 10002330 N N Y
3 Lu,Margaret L.C. 6 6 1.000 27 4 23 10002327 N N Y
4 Singh,Ambika D 6 6 1.000 30 8 22 10002230 N N Y
5 Taffel,Sara A 6 6 1.000 30 9 21 10002130 N N Y
6 Hartman,Grace T 6 6 1.000 24 6 18 10001824 N N Y
7 Tsue,Ashley F 6 6 1.000 24 8 16 10001624 N N Y
8 Georges,E 6 6 1.000 29 14 15 10001529 N N Y
9 McGill,Kylei A 5 5 1.000 21 12 9 10000921 N N Y
10 Klyce,E 5 6 0.833 26 9 17 8335059 N N Y
11 T Sarkisova,Dayana 5 6 0.833 28 12 16 8334961 N N Y
11 T Morency,A 5 6 0.833 28 12 16 8334961 N N Y
13 Levin,Eve A 5 6 0.833 29 14 15 8334862 N N Y
14 Zeiss,Madison E 5 6 0.833 28 13 15 8334861 N N Y
15 Wang,Luona 5 6 0.833 27 12 15 8334860 N N Y
16 McKee,N 5 6 0.833 29 15 14 8334762 N N Y
17 Kiefer,A 5 6 0.833 28 14 14 8334761 N N Y
18 Camacho,A 5 6 0.833 27 13 14 8334760 N N Y
19 Gao,Sharon 5 6 0.833 26 12 14 8334759 N N Y
20 Whitney,April V 5 6 0.833 28 15 13 8334661 N N Y
21 Massialas,S 5 6 0.833 27 15 12 8334560 N N Y
22 Sarkisova,R 5 6 0.833 26 14 12 8334559 N N Y
23 Malynn,Darsie 5 6 0.833 24 12 12 8334557 N N Y
24 Stackhouse,N 5 6 0.833 27 16 11 8334460 N N Y
25 Martin,Brianna K 5 6 0.833 26 15 11 8334459 N N Y
26 Boccone,C 5 6 0.833 25 14 11 8334458 N N Y
27 Messersmith,P 5 6 0.833 29 19 10 8334362 N N Y
28 Seidl,Cassidy M 5 6 0.833 28 18 10 8334361 N N Y
29 Lomuscio,A 5 6 0.833 28 19 9 8334261 N N Y
30 Schryer,Aimee * 5 6 0.833 26 20 6 8333959 N N Y
31 Henvick,A 4 5 0.800 21 9 12 8001221 N N Y
32 Jarry,Lucile C 4 5 0.800 22 11 11 8001122 N N Y
33 Provencal,C 4 5 0.800 21 11 10 8001021 N N Y
34 Parmacek,Sarah J 4 5 0.800 20 10 10 8001020 N N Y
35 Shaito,Mona T 4 5 0.800 24 15 9 8000924 N N Y
36 Hohensee,D 4 5 0.800 23 16 7 8000723 N N Y
37 Lalezarian,A 4 5 0.800 21 19 2 8000221 N N Y
38 McIntosh,C 4 6 0.667 24 10 14 6668090 N N Y
39 Harvey,E 4 6 0.667 22 11 11 6667788 N N Y
40 Yamin,Jennifer N 4 6 0.667 24 15 9 6667590 N N Y
41 Zhao,Y 4 6 0.667 27 19 8 6667493 N N Y
42 Patterson,D 4 6 0.667 25 17 8 6667491 N N Y
43 Abdikulova,Aida 4 6 0.667 24 16 8 6667490 N N Y
44 Makeeva,Valeria 4 6 0.667 22 15 7 6667388 N N Y
45 McIntyre,T 4 6 0.667 26 20 6 6667292 N N Y
46 Jung,Noelle J 4 6 0.667 27 22 5 6667193 N N Y
47 Gomez,Marissa F 4 6 0.667 25 21 4 6667091 N N Y
48 Lee,Samantha H 4 6 0.667 23 19 4 6667089 N N Y
49 Van Son,E 4 6 0.667 20 18 2 6666886 N N Y
50 Black,Taylor 4 6 0.667 20 19 1 6666786 N N Y
51 Gangemi,A 3 5 0.600 17 12 5 6000517 N N Y
52 Goldie,A 3 5 0.600 22 18 4 6000422 N N Y
53 Shepard,Olivia T 3 5 0.600 16 14 2 6000216 N N Y
54 Charlebois-Dupuis 3 5 0.600 17 17 0 6000017 N N Y
55 Woodward,M 3 6 0.500 23 16 7 5000723 N N Y
56 Kim,Katherine E 3 6 0.500 21 16 5 5000521 N N Y
57 Reese,Hayley B 3 6 0.500 23 19 4 5000423 N N Y
58 Poon,Vivian * 3 6 0.500 22 18 4 5000422 N N Y
59 Laffey,Jessie 3 6 0.500 22 19 3 5000322 N N Y
60 Gladnick,Kane L 3 6 0.500 19 18 1 5000119 N N Y
61 Malcolm,Libby A 3 6 0.500 17 16 1 5000117 N N Y
62 Hoppe,Malinka * 3 6 0.500 21 21 0 5000021 N N Y
63 Mageras,Keara 3 6 0.500 20 20 0 5000020 N N Y
64 Conway,Meaghan N 3 6 0.500 17 17 0 5000017 N N Y
65 Hirschfeld,R 3 6 0.500 22 24 -2 4999822 N N Y
66 Vashisht Goel,R 3 6 0.500 21 23 -2 4999821 N N Y
67 Lau,Ashley J 3 6 0.500 16 20 -4 4999616 N N Y
68 Sands,C 3 6 0.500 18 25 -7 4999318 N N Y
69 Homer,D'Meca S 2 5 0.400 13 12 1 4000113 N N Y
70 Litzinger,M 2 5 0.400 18 18 0 4000018 N N Y
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
71 Yuh,Hyun-Kyung 2 5 0.400 16 17 -1 3999916 N N Y
72 Dunn,Alanna R 2 5 0.400 13 17 -4 3999613 N N Y
73 Goldstein,Mikela 2 6 0.333 24 24 0 3333357 N N Y
74 Lawrence,M 2 6 0.333 20 21 -1 3333253 N N Y
75 Muravyeva,A 2 6 0.333 17 20 -3 3333050 N N Y
76 Abbe,Cory H 2 6 0.333 17 21 -4 3332950 N N Y
77 T Bruhl,Emily M 2 6 0.333 17 22 -5 3332850 N N Y
77 T Zhang,Hellary Y 2 6 0.333 17 22 -5 3332850 N N Y
79 Lee,Audrey K 2 6 0.333 16 21 -5 3332849 N N Y
80 Berdichevsky,A 2 6 0.333 18 24 -6 3332751 N N Y
81 Bertholet,P 2 6 0.333 17 23 -6 3332750 N N Y
82 Cohen,Carly N 2 6 0.333 14 21 -7 3332647 N N Y
83 Spohn,Mary S 2 6 0.333 18 26 -8 3332551 N N Y
84 Ortiz,Daniella 2 6 0.333 18 27 -9 3332451 N N Y
85 Lindstrom,E 2 6 0.333 15 24 -9 3332448 N N Y
86 Harmount,N 2 6 0.333 14 23 -9 3332447 N N Y
87 Santoro,E 2 6 0.333 16 27 -11 3332249 N N Y
88 Alagappan,V 2 6 0.333 14 25 -11 3332247 N N Y
89 Abdelaziz,N 2 6 0.333 13 26 -13 3332046 N N Y
90 Fox,Audra M 1 5 0.200 14 17 -3 1999714 N N Y
91 James,Althea E 1 5 0.200 16 22 -6 1999416 N N Y
92 Sera,Ediona O 1 5 0.200 11 18 -7 1999311 N N Y
93 Chin,Taylor T 1 5 0.200 16 24 -8 1999216 N N Y
94 Feldman,Simone H 1 5 0.200 15 24 -9 1999115 N N Y
95 Yamin,Liana E 1 5 0.200 13 22 -9 1999113 N N Y
96 Chan,Stephanie Y 1 5 0.200 7 24 -17 1998307 N N Y
97 Girardot,M 1 6 0.167 19 26 -7 1665985 N N Y
98 Fumagalli,F 1 6 0.167 18 26 -8 1665884 N N Y
99 Chernomashentsev, 1 6 0.167 16 24 -8 1665882 N N N
100 Northrop,Kate 1 6 0.167 17 27 -10 1665683 N N N
101 Lee,Julia 1 6 0.167 15 25 -10 1665681 N N N
102 Antipas,Demi 1 6 0.167 14 25 -11 1665580 N N N
103 T Mullen-Boustiha,T 1 6 0.167 13 25 -12 1665479 N N N
103 T Bruhl,Sarah A 1 6 0.167 13 25 -12 1665479 N N N
105 Kessler,D 1 6 0.167 14 27 -13 1665380 N N N
106 Stonehirsch,R 1 6 0.167 12 28 -16 1665078 N N N
107 Weindling,M 1 6 0.167 9 26 -17 1664975 N N N
108 Jarin-Lipschitz,L 1 6 0.167 8 26 -18 1664874 N N N
109 Fishman,K 1 6 0.167 6 26 -20 1664672 N N N
110 BRIND'AMOUR,P 0 6 0.000 19 30 -11 -1081 N N N
111 Followill,S 0 6 0.000 18 30 -12 -1182 N N N
112 Szilagyi,H 0 5 0.000 7 25 -18 -1793 N N N
113 T Sackler,Maile N 0 6 0.000 10 30 -20 -1990 N N N
113 T Zazzera,C 0 6 0.000 10 30 -20 -1990 N N N
115 Neubert,Paxton A 0 6 0.000 6 27 -21 -2094 N N N
116 Montalvo,M 0 6 0.000 8 30 -22 -2192 N N N
117 Krieg,Mae A 0 6 0.000 7 30 -23 -2293 N N N
118 Kain,Alexandra S 0 6 0.000 6 29 -23 -2294 N N N
119 Jiang,C 0 6 0.000 4 28 -24 -2396 N N N
120 Bickford,Kerry C 0 6 0.000 5 30 -25 -2495 N N N
121 Bae,Ashley 0 6 0.000 4 29 -25 -2496 N N N
122 Harvey-Browne,S 0 6 0.000 4 30 -26 -2596 N N N



                                                               11/20/09 22:10:39

Foil - NAC B 2009  Junior Women's Foil  Round 2  DE Round                 Page 1

            A                 B              C              D                        
  1) 619-Kiefer,Lee O

Kiefer,Lee O
128) Bye

Kiefer,Lee O
 65) 511-Hirschfeld,R 15-5

Hirschfeld,R
 64) 244-Conway,Meaghan N 15-3

Kiefer,Lee O
 33) 988-Provencal,C 15-7

Provencal,C
 96) 199-Chan,Stephanie Y 11-8

Provencal,C
 97) 424-Girardot,M 15-14

Jarry,Lucile C
 32) 577-Jarry,Lucile C 15-5

Kiefer,Lee O
 17) 617-Kiefer,A 15-5

Kiefer,A
112) Bye

Kiefer,A
 81) 100-Bertholet,P 15-4

Bertholet,P
 48) 696-Lee,Samantha H 15-9

Kiefer,A
 49)1249-Van Son,E 15-8

Berdichevsky,A
 80)  93-Berdichevsky,A 15-10

McKee,N
113) 15-6

McKee,N
 16) 802-McKee,N Bye

  9) 797-McGill,Kylei A
McGill,Kylei A

120) Bye
McGill,Kylei A

 73) 436-Goldstein,Mikela 15-10
Goldstein,Mikela

 56) 624-Kim,Katherine E 15-12
McGill,Kylei A

 41)1349-Zhao,Y 14-5
Zhao,Y

 88)  21-Alagappan,V 15-12
Stackhouse,N

105) 11-9
Stackhouse,N

 24)1163-Stackhouse,N Bye
McGill,Kylei A

 25) 772-Martin,Brianna K 15-9
Martin,Brianna K

104) Bye
Yamin,Jennifer N

 89)   4-Abdelaziz,N 10-6
Yamin,Jennifer N

 40)1318-Yamin,Jennifer N 15-8
Reese,Hayley B

 57)1010-Reese,Hayley B 15-10
Reese,Hayley B

 72) 332-Dunn,Alanna R 15-4
Reese,Hayley B

121) 15-11
Georges,E

  8) 415-Georges,E Bye
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  5)1193-Taffel,Sara A

Taffel,Sara A
124) Bye

Taffel,Sara A
 69) 520-Homer,D'Meca S 6-3

Homer,D'Meca S
 60) 425-Gladnick,Kane L 15-8

Taffel,Sara A
 37) 664-Lalezarian,A 15-5

Lalezarian,A
 92)1097-Sera,Ediona O 15-14

Seidl,Cassidy M
101) 15-12

Seidl,Cassidy M
 28)1091-Seidl,Cassidy M Bye

Taffel,Sara A
 21) 779-Massialas,S 15-4

Massialas,S
108) Bye

Massialas,S
 85) 719-Lindstrom,E 15-8

Makeeva,Valeria
 44) 755-Makeeva,Valeria 15-8

Massialas,S
 53)1112-Shepard,Olivia T 11-5

Abbe,Cory H
 76)   2-Abbe,Cory H 9-8

Abbe,Cory H
117) 11-10

Morency,A
 12) 862-Morency,A Bye

 13) 706-Levin,Eve A
Levin,Eve A

116) Bye
Goldie,A

 77)1345-Zhang,Hellary Y 15-12
Goldie,A

 52) 433-Goldie,A 15-3
Whitney,April V

 45) 801-McIntyre,T 15-7
McIntyre,T

 84) 922-Ortiz,Daniella 15-5
Whitney,April V

109) 14-13
Whitney,April V

 20)1291-Whitney,April V Bye
Singh,Ambika D

 29) 727-Lomuscio,A 15-9
Lomuscio,A

100) Bye
Lomuscio,A

 93) 217-Chin,Taylor T 15-12
Hohensee,D

 36) 514-Hohensee,D 15-12
Singh,Ambika D

 61) 756-Malcolm,Libby A 15-12
Malcolm,Libby A

 68)1066-Sands,C 15-12
Singh,Ambika D

125) 15-4
Singh,Ambika D

  4)1134-Singh,Ambika D Bye
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  3) 732-Lu,Margaret L.C.

Lu,Margaret L.C.
126) Bye

Lu,Margaret L.C.
 67) 677-Lau,Ashley J 15-11

Hoppe,Malinka *
 62) 523-Hoppe,Malinka * 15-7

Lu,Margaret L.C.
 35)1105-Shaito,Mona T 13-9

Shaito,Mona T
 94) 364-Feldman,Simone H 15-0

Shaito,Mona T
 99) 15-1

Schryer,Aimee *
 30)1088-Schryer,Aimee * Bye

Lu,Margaret L.C.
 19) 405-Gao,Sharon 5-4

Gao,Sharon
110) Bye

Gao,Sharon
 83)1159-Spohn,Mary S 15-3

Spohn,Mary S
 46) 590-Jung,Noelle J 15-9

Gao,Sharon
 51) 402-Gangemi,A 13-12

Gangemi,A
 78) 150-Bruhl,Emily M 15-8

Zeiss,Madison E
115) 15-7

Zeiss,Madison E
 14)1343-Zeiss,Madison E Bye

 11)1072-Sarkisova,Dayana
Sarkisova,Dayana

118) Bye
Sarkisova,Dayana

 75) 871-Muravyeva,A 15-11
Charlebois-Du...

 54) 202-Charlebois-Du... 15-13
Sarkisova,R

 43)   5-Abdikulova,Aida 15-13
Abdikulova,Aida

 86) 486-Harmount,N 15-9
Sarkisova,R

107) 15-6
Sarkisova,R

 22)1073-Sarkisova,R Bye
Sarkisova,R

 27) 821-Messersmith,P 15-8
Messersmith,P

102) Bye
McIntosh,C

 91) 573-James,Althea E 15-13
McIntosh,C

 38) 800-McIntosh,C 15-8
McIntosh,C

 59) 662-Laffey,Jessie 15-10
Litzinger,M

 70) 723-Litzinger,M 15-9
Hartman,Grace T

123) 8-7
Hartman,Grace T

  6) 489-Hartman,Grace T Bye
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  7)1226-Tsue,Ashley F

Tsue,Ashley F
122) Bye

Yuh,Hyun-Kyung
 71)1335-Yuh,Hyun-Kyung 15-4

Yuh,Hyun-Kyung
 58) 976-Poon,Vivian * 15-5

Harvey,E
 39) 491-Harvey,E 8-7

Harvey,E
 90) 385-Fox,Audra M 15-11

Harvey,E
103) 10-11

Boccone,C
 26) 119-Boccone,C Bye

Patterson,D
 23) 759-Malynn,Darsie 14-10

Malynn,Darsie
106) Bye

Patterson,D
 87)1069-Santoro,E 15-6

Patterson,D
 42) 945-Patterson,D 15-5

Patterson,D
 55)1312-Woodward,M 15-12

Woodward,M
 74) 681-Lawrence,M 15-5

Klyce,E
119) 15-10

Klyce,E
 10) 634-Klyce,E Bye

 15)1268-Wang,Luona
Wang,Luona

114) Bye
Wang,Luona

 79) 687-Lee,Audrey K 15-5
Black,Taylor

 50) 106-Black,Taylor 9-6
Wang,Luona

 47) 438-Gomez,Marissa F 15-7
Gomez,Marissa F

 82) 234-Cohen,Carly N 15-11
Gomez,Marissa F

111) 15-7
Camacho,A

 18) 174-Camacho,A Bye
Wang,Luona

 31) 505-Henvick,A 15-12
Henvick,A

 98) 396-Fumagalli,F 15-9
Parmacek,Sarah J

 95)1319-Yamin,Liana E 15-10
Parmacek,Sarah J

 34) 938-Parmacek,Sarah J 15-11
Dubrovich,J

 63) 749-Mageras,Keara 15-1
Vashisht Goel,R

 66)1251-Vashisht Goel,R 15-7
Dubrovich,J

127) 15-4
Dubrovich,J

  2) 325-Dubrovich,J Bye
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
1 Kiefer,Lee O 6 6 1.000 30 6 24 10002430
2 Dubrovich,J 6 6 1.000 30 7 23 10002330
3 Lu,Margaret L.C. 6 6 1.000 27 4 23 10002327
4 Singh,Ambika D 6 6 1.000 30 8 22 10002230
5 Taffel,Sara A 6 6 1.000 30 9 21 10002130
6 Hartman,Grace T 6 6 1.000 24 6 18 10001824
7 Tsue,Ashley F 6 6 1.000 24 8 16 10001624
8 Georges,E 6 6 1.000 29 14 15 10001529
9 McGill,Kylei A 5 5 1.000 21 12 9 10000921
10 Klyce,E 5 6 0.833 26 9 17 8335059
11 T Sarkisova,Dayana 5 6 0.833 28 12 16 8334961
11 T Morency,A 5 6 0.833 28 12 16 8334961
13 Levin,Eve A 5 6 0.833 29 14 15 8334862
14 Zeiss,Madison E 5 6 0.833 28 13 15 8334861
15 Wang,Luona 5 6 0.833 27 12 15 8334860
16 McKee,N 5 6 0.833 29 15 14 8334762
17 Kiefer,A 5 6 0.833 28 14 14 8334761
18 Camacho,A 5 6 0.833 27 13 14 8334760
19 Gao,Sharon 5 6 0.833 26 12 14 8334759
20 Whitney,April V 5 6 0.833 28 15 13 8334661
21 Massialas,S 5 6 0.833 27 15 12 8334560
22 Sarkisova,R 5 6 0.833 26 14 12 8334559
23 Malynn,Darsie 5 6 0.833 24 12 12 8334557
24 Stackhouse,N 5 6 0.833 27 16 11 8334460
25 Martin,Brianna K 5 6 0.833 26 15 11 8334459
26 Boccone,C 5 6 0.833 25 14 11 8334458
27 Messersmith,P 5 6 0.833 29 19 10 8334362
28 Seidl,Cassidy M 5 6 0.833 28 18 10 8334361
29 Lomuscio,A 5 6 0.833 28 19 9 8334261
30 Schryer,Aimee * 5 6 0.833 26 20 6 8333959
31 Henvick,A 4 5 0.800 21 9 12 8001221
32 Jarry,Lucile C 4 5 0.800 22 11 11 8001122
33 Provencal,C 4 5 0.800 21 11 10 8001021
34 Parmacek,Sarah J 4 5 0.800 20 10 10 8001020
35 Shaito,Mona T 4 5 0.800 24 15 9 8000924
36 Hohensee,D 4 5 0.800 23 16 7 8000723
37 Lalezarian,A 4 5 0.800 21 19 2 8000221
38 McIntosh,C 4 6 0.667 24 10 14 6668090
39 Harvey,E 4 6 0.667 22 11 11 6667788
40 Yamin,Jennifer N 4 6 0.667 24 15 9 6667590
41 Zhao,Y 4 6 0.667 27 19 8 6667493
42 Patterson,D 4 6 0.667 25 17 8 6667491
43 Abdikulova,Aida 4 6 0.667 24 16 8 6667490
44 Makeeva,Valeria 4 6 0.667 22 15 7 6667388
45 McIntyre,T 4 6 0.667 26 20 6 6667292
46 Jung,Noelle J 4 6 0.667 27 22 5 6667193
47 Gomez,Marissa F 4 6 0.667 25 21 4 6667091
48 Lee,Samantha H 4 6 0.667 23 19 4 6667089
49 Van Son,E 4 6 0.667 20 18 2 6666886
50 Black,Taylor 4 6 0.667 20 19 1 6666786
51 Gangemi,A 3 5 0.600 17 12 5 6000517
52 Goldie,A 3 5 0.600 22 18 4 6000422
53 Shepard,Olivia T 3 5 0.600 16 14 2 6000216
54 Charlebois-Dupuis 3 5 0.600 17 17 0 6000017
55 Woodward,M 3 6 0.500 23 16 7 5000723
56 Kim,Katherine E 3 6 0.500 21 16 5 5000521
57 Reese,Hayley B 3 6 0.500 23 19 4 5000423
58 Poon,Vivian * 3 6 0.500 22 18 4 5000422
59 Laffey,Jessie 3 6 0.500 22 19 3 5000322
60 Gladnick,Kane L 3 6 0.500 19 18 1 5000119
61 Malcolm,Libby A 3 6 0.500 17 16 1 5000117
62 Hoppe,Malinka * 3 6 0.500 21 21 0 5000021
63 Mageras,Keara 3 6 0.500 20 20 0 5000020
64 Conway,Meaghan N 3 6 0.500 17 17 0 5000017
65 Hirschfeld,R 3 6 0.500 22 24 -2 4999822
66 Vashisht Goel,R 3 6 0.500 21 23 -2 4999821
67 Lau,Ashley J 3 6 0.500 16 20 -4 4999616
68 Sands,C 3 6 0.500 18 25 -7 4999318
69 Homer,D'Meca S 2 5 0.400 13 12 1 4000113
70 Litzinger,M 2 5 0.400 18 18 0 4000018
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
71 Yuh,Hyun-Kyung 2 5 0.400 16 17 -1 3999916
72 Dunn,Alanna R 2 5 0.400 13 17 -4 3999613
73 Goldstein,Mikela 2 6 0.333 24 24 0 3333357
74 Lawrence,M 2 6 0.333 20 21 -1 3333253
75 Muravyeva,A 2 6 0.333 17 20 -3 3333050
76 Abbe,Cory H 2 6 0.333 17 21 -4 3332950
77 T Zhang,Hellary Y 2 6 0.333 17 22 -5 3332850
77 T Bruhl,Emily M 2 6 0.333 17 22 -5 3332850
79 Lee,Audrey K 2 6 0.333 16 21 -5 3332849
80 Berdichevsky,A 2 6 0.333 18 24 -6 3332751
81 Bertholet,P 2 6 0.333 17 23 -6 3332750
82 Cohen,Carly N 2 6 0.333 14 21 -7 3332647
83 Spohn,Mary S 2 6 0.333 18 26 -8 3332551
84 Ortiz,Daniella 2 6 0.333 18 27 -9 3332451
85 Lindstrom,E 2 6 0.333 15 24 -9 3332448
86 Harmount,N 2 6 0.333 14 23 -9 3332447
87 Santoro,E 2 6 0.333 16 27 -11 3332249
88 Alagappan,V 2 6 0.333 14 25 -11 3332247
89 Abdelaziz,N 2 6 0.333 13 26 -13 3332046
90 Fox,Audra M 1 5 0.200 14 17 -3 1999714
91 James,Althea E 1 5 0.200 16 22 -6 1999416
92 Sera,Ediona O 1 5 0.200 11 18 -7 1999311
93 Chin,Taylor T 1 5 0.200 16 24 -8 1999216
94 Feldman,Simone H 1 5 0.200 15 24 -9 1999115
95 Yamin,Liana E 1 5 0.200 13 22 -9 1999113
96 Chan,Stephanie Y 1 5 0.200 7 24 -17 1998307
97 Girardot,M 1 6 0.167 19 26 -7 1665985
98 Fumagalli,F 1 6 0.167 18 26 -8 1665884
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                                              E                 F              G                        
  1) 619-Kiefer,Lee O

Kiefer,Lee O
  8) 797-McGill,Kylei A 15-10

  1)Kiefer,Lee O
  5)1193-Taffel,Sara A 15-9

Singh,Ambika D
  4)1134-Singh,Ambika D 15-11

Lu,Margaret L.C.
  3) 732-Lu,Margaret L.C. 15-11

Lu,Margaret L.C.
  6)1073-Sarkisova,R 15-5

  3)Lu,Margar...
  7) 945-Patterson,D 15-6

Wang,Luona
  2)1268-Wang,Luona 15-10
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 Num       Fencer      DE Seed Rnd Seed            Club             Division  Cntry
1 Kiefer,Lee O 1 1 BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA
2 Lu,Margaret L.C. 3 3 EUF       CONNECTCUT USA
3 Singh,Ambika D 4 4 F.A.S.J.  S. JERSEY USA
4 Taffel,Sara A 5 5 FENCERS   METRO NYC USA
5 McGill,Kylei A 9 9 METRO NYC USA
6 Wang,Luona 15 15 BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA
7 Sarkisova,R 22 22 MICHIGAN USA
8 Patterson,D 42 42 SAS       /NOWESTU   WESTERN WA USA
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    Referee Name      Pool Round 1   DE No Rep. Round 2   Final 8 Round 3   Level     Observer   
Abachidze,G 14  A(3)  B(1)  C(1)  D(...F(1)  
Abdelaziz,A 17  A(5)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...
Badawi,Amgad 10  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  G(1)  
Benson,Jerry 3  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...
Carrillo,Robert 7  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  
Delgado,Fernando 16  
Dix,Terry 15  
Jacobson,Tyler 9  A(1)  B(2)  C(2)  F(1)  
Kao,Alex 12  
Koehler Johnson,K 13  A(2)  B(3)  D(1)  E(1)  
Mahon,Mary 4  A(2)  B(1)  C(1)  E(1)  
Meehan,Justin 5  A(2)  B(2)  C(2)  
Oliver,William 1  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...
Ross,Michael 8  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...E(1)  
Scaggs,Damon 2  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  E(1)  
Serotkin,Ian 11  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...
Sierra,David 12  A(2)  B(2)  
Torchia,Daniel 6  A(1)  B(3)  C(1)  D(...
Webster,Patrick 18  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  
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